
UnPolished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 274 100 2 2,74
2 10 9 274 188 2 46,36

11 19 9 273 188 2 46,19

20 28 9 272 188 2 46,02

29 38 10 271 188 2 50,95

39 46 8 271 188 2 40,76

47 54 8 271 188 2 40,76

55 62 8 271 188 2 40,76

63 64 2 271 188 2 10,19
65 66 2 260 188 2 9,78
67 67 1 245 185 2 4,53
68 68 1 238 180 2 4,28
69 69 1 225 160 2 3,60

Tot. Slabs 69 346,92
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